VCC-7HD30S-3SMN
VISCA
TRUE DUAL OUTPUT SDI+IP HD PTZ CameraVCC-7 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
DESIGN
VCC-7HD30S-3SMN
FUNCTIONALITY

Product Specification
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDER INFORMATION
• VCC-7HD30S-3SMN/B  (SDI+HDMI+IP+CVBS, Black)
• VCC-CC45232 (RJ45 to RS232 8 Pin Mini Din Cable Adapter) • VCC-CC45RS (RJ45 to RS422/232 Cable Adapter)
• VCC-WM (Wall Mount) • VCC-CM (Ceiling Mount)
• VCC-7HD30S-3SMN/W  (SDI+HDMI+IP+CVBS. WHite)
Model No.
Camera
Image Sensor
Lens